PAVEMENT CONCESSION APPLICATION



This pavement concession is valid only for the operation(s) specified below and shall not be varied or renewed without the authority of Jandakot Airport Holdings Pty Ltd. It covers approval based on pavement strengths and surface characteristics only and may be withdrawn at any time on short notice should significant pavement damage occur.

<u>PRIVACY STATEMENT:</u> The personal information provided on this form will be managed in accordance with the Privacy Act 1988 and the Jandakot Airport Holdings Pty Ltd (JAH) Privacy Statement as published on the Jandakot Airport website at http://www.jandakotairport.com.au/corporate/privacy-policy.html. By submitting this form, you consent to JAH collecting, using and disclosing personal information as set out in the published Privacy Statement.

Please complete the details below and send this form to: Operations Manager, Jandakot Airport Holdings 16 Eagle Drive, Jandakot Airport WA 6164

Fax: 9417 3777 or email: aviation@jandakotairport.com.au

AIRCRAFT OPERATOR	<u> </u>		
Operator Name:			
Address:			
Contact Person:			
Telephone:		Mobile:	
Email:			
AIRCRAFT DETAILS			
Registration:		Aircraft Type:	
MTOW (kg):		Expected landing weight (kg):	
Wing Span (m):		OMG Span (m):	
Aircraft Classification Number (ACN):		Max. tyre pressure (kPa):	
No. of wheels – Main gear:		Pressure (kPa) – Main gear:	
No. of wheels – Nose gear:		Pressure (kPa) – Nose gear:	
MOVEMENT DETAILS	·		
Arrival Date(s):		Arrival Time:	
Number of movements:		Flight Route:	
Purpose of operation:			
Parking location:			
 OFFICE USE – JAH APPROVAL Approval is subject to the following conditions: (1) NOTAM's take precedence over this pavement concession regardless of the date of issue; (2) the aircraft operator is responsible for checking compliance with and for maintaining all wing tip clearances before entering a taxiway and taxi lane; (3) the aircraft may only park on the apron or parking bay nominated on this form and no aircraft may protrude the parking limit line. Failure to comply will result in a minimum fine of \$500 or as determined by Jandakot Airport Holdings (JAH). (4) continuation of this Pavement Concession is subject to no damage occurring following each operation; (5) Jandakot Airport Holdings does not accept any liability for any damage to the aircraft or its occupants that may result from the aircraft exceeding the published pavement rating and any other published limitations for operational surfaces and facilities; and 			
Approved on behalf of J	Jandakot Airport Holdings by:		
JAH OPERATIONS		DATE	